
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= BANK OF ALABAMA; Date Recorded= 2002; Date Recorded=
2002/05;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200205140002
28150

05/14/2002
01:41:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantor RELEASES BRUCE,
BRETT S

200012050004
18501

200205140002
28160

05/14/2002
01:41:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee MORTGAGE BRUCE,
BRETT S

19 87 Lot#:5 Lot:A
Book:19 Pg:87

200205200002
37270

05/20/2002
12:52:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199902080000
53501

200205200002
37280

05/20/2002
12:52:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199809160003
61261

200205200002
38220

05/20/2002
03:27:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199908190003
49491

200205200002
38230

05/20/2002
03:27:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199912160005
05681

200205210002
39730

05/21/2002
10:16:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200005030001
44571

200205210002
40100

05/21/2002
10:41:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199908040003
26071

200205300002
55980

05/30/2002
03:07:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199910180004
30681

200205200002
37230

05/20/2002
12:48:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199805070001
66061

200205200002
37240

05/20/2002
12:49:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199808040002
95991

200205200002
37260

05/20/2002
12:51:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199811040004
35701

200205200002
37250

05/20/2002
12:50:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199903300001
32251

200205200002
38210

05/20/2002
03:26:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200001190000
20681

200205200002
38240

05/20/2002
03:28:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199908260003
57921



200205200002
38380

05/20/2002
03:42:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199811050004
36471

200205200002
38430

05/20/2002
03:48:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199905100001
93861

200205210002
39740

05/21/2002
10:17:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199811230004
65451

200205210002
39970

05/21/2002
10:35:00

BANK OF
ALABAMA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199804300001
54901


