Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	2/05; Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
200205140002	05/14/2002	BANK OF	Grantor	RELEASES	BRUCE,					200012050004	Description
28150	01:41:00	ALABAMA	Clantor		BRETT S					18501	
200205140002 28160	05/14/2002 01:41:00	BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRUCE, BRETT S			19	87		Lot#:5 Lot:A Book:19 Pg:87
200205200002 37270	05/20/2002 12:52:00	BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199902080000 53501	
200205200002 37280	05/20/2002 12:52:00	BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199809160003 61261	
200205200002 38220	05/20/2002 03:27:00	BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199908190003 49491	
200205200002 38230	05/20/2002 03:27:00	BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199912160005 05681	
200205210002 39730	05/21/2002 10:16:00	BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200005030001 44571	
200205210002 40100	05/21/2002 10:41:00	BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199908040003 26071	
200205300002 55980	05/30/2002 03:07:00	BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199910180004 30681	
200205200002 37230	05/20/2002 12:48:00	BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199805070001 66061	
200205200002 37240	05/20/2002 12:49:00	BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199808040002 95991	
200205200002 37260	05/20/2002 12:51:00	BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199811040004 35701	
200205200002 37250	05/20/2002 12:50:00	BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199903300001 32251	
200205200002 38210	05/20/2002 03:26:00	BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200001190000 20681	
200205200002 38240	05/20/2002 03:28:00	BANK OF ALABAMA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199908260003 57921	

	05/20/2002 03:42:00	BANK OF ALABAMA	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199811050004 36471	
	05/20/2002 03:48:00	BANK OF ALABAMA	TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199905100001 93861	
200205210002 39740	05/21/2002 10:17:00	BANK OF ALABAMA		NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199811230004 65451	
200205210002 39970	05/21/2002 10:35:00	BANK OF ALABAMA	-	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199804300001 54901	